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Anlage
Langemarckstr. 2B, 76437 Rastatt
T 07222-69570

Hallenadresse
Jahnallee 13, 76437 Rastatt

Sportwart/in
Reynert, Christian
schwobreynert@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kiehl, Ramona
T 01738046193 ramo_kiehl@web.de
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er) TSG
MF: Nela Sinn

Midcourt U10 2 (4er) TSG
MF: Louis Graf3hof

m 01722873959

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

9

10
11
12
13

14

Sinn, Nela 21404485
(SG mit TC Fohlenweide e.V. Rastatt )
Caprita-Petcu, Melina 21404483
(SG mit TC Fohlenweide e.V. Rastatt )
Koppel, Cathaleya 21404484
(SG mit TC Fohlenweide e.V. Rastatt )
Pall, Milena 21403137
(SG mit Rauentaler Tennis Club e.V.)

GraBRhof, Louis 11404751
Méhl, Nelson 11404727
Schmitt, Lennard 11502630

(SG mit Rauentaler Tennis Club e.V.)
Goldenbaum, Max 11601169
(SG mit Rauentaler Tennis Club e.V.)

Kohler, Felix 11505778
Schmitzer, Simon 11505668
Klug, Tom 11502626

(SG mit Rauentaler Tennis Club e.V.)
Pall, Lea Marie 21600856
(SG mit Rauentaler Tennis Club e.V.)
Hirth, Noah 11504217
(SG mit TC Fohlenweide e.V. Rastatt )
Steinborm, Daniel 11503218

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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